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Clutter Filter:
150.0km Time sampiing:
PRF:

Range:
Resolution:
4 Height:

CAPPI (dBZ)
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Rainbow® SELEX-5T

Sattahip

»720dBZ
»70.0dBZ
»68.0 dBZ
»66.0 dBZ
»64.0 dBZ
»62.0dBZ

»80.0 dBZ
»58.0dBZ
»56.0 dBZ
»54.0dBZ
»52.0dBZ.
»50.0dBZ.
»48.0dBZ.

»46.0dBZ
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»34.0dBZ
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»18.0dBZ.
»16.0dBZ.

»14.0dBZ
»12.0dBZ
» 10,0 dBZ
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/d WRF-ROMS (ThaiGec), 24-Hour Precipitation, Thailand Model (3x3 km)
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Chachoengsao Bridge, Muang, Chachoengsac 494 kbitss 2021-06-18 09:57:52
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